Schiitzenverein

Spielplan Kohvedel Cup 2017

o)
Gruppe A Gruppe B %
Mitwick-Weddern Pluggendorf 3
Niestroter Welte
Bornste Dernekamp
Hausdilmen Birger
Hiddingsel Kohvedel
Rorup Merfeld
Daldrup TC Rot Weil3 Dilmen

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

© 00 N O O A W DN PP

W oW W W W WWWNNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNERERRRRR R R R R
N o OO F NP O © 0 N0 8 WNERO®©OO-NOOOD™MWNDNPRP O

> ® > ®W>»®>>W>PE>E>PE>®>E>H>PE>U>PE>H>E>HO>E>T>

Hausdulmen
Welte
Mitwick-Weddern
Pluggendorf
Rorup

Burger
Hiddingsel
Dernekamp
Niestroter

Welte
Hausdilmen
Merfeld

Rorup

Welte

Niestréter

TC Rot Weil3 Dilmen
Daldrup

Merfeld

Rorup

Kohvedel
Bornste
Pluggendorf
Daldrup

TC Rot Weil3 Dilmen
Bornste
Dernekamp
Hiddingsel
Merfeld
Mitwick-Weddern
Pluggendorf
Rorup

Burger

Bornste

TC Rot WeilR Dilmen
Hausdilmen
Kohvedel
Mitwick-Weddern

Hiddingsel
Dernekamp
Niestroter
Merfeld

Bornste
Kohvedel
Daldrup
Pluggendorf
Rorup

Burger

Daldrup
Kohvedel
Mitwick-Weddern
Pluggendorf
Bornste
Dernekamp
Mitwick-Weddern
Burger
Hausdulmen

TC Rot Weil3 Dilmen
Hiddingsel
Burger
Niestréter

Welte
Hausdulmen
Kohvedel
Niestroter

Welte
Hausdilmen

TC Rot Weil Dilmen
Hiddingsel
Dernekamp
Daldrup

Merfeld
Niestroter

Welte

Hiddingsel




16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50

38
39
40
41
42

W > W > W

Dernekamp
Daldrup
Kohvedel
Mitwick-Weddern
Burger

Merfeld

Rorup

Pluggendorf

Bornste

TC Rot Weil3 Dilmen




