



## Spielplan Kohvedel Cup 2017



Gruppe A	Gruppe B
Mitwick-Weddern	Pluggendorf
Nieströter	Welte
Börnste	Dernekamp
Hausdülmen	Bürger
Hiddingsel	Kohvedel
Rorup	Merfeld
Daldrup	TC Rot Weiß Dülmen

10:00	1	A	Hausdülmen - Hiddingsel		
10:10	2	B	Welte - Dernekamp		
10:20	3	A	Mitwick-Weddern - Nieströter		
10:30	4	B	Pluggendorf - Merfeld		
10:40	5	A	Rorup - Börnste		
10:50	6	B	Bürger - Kohvedel		
11:00	7	A	Hiddingsel - Daldrup		
11:10	8	B	Dernekamp - Pluggendorf		
11:20	9	A	Nieströter - Rorup		
11:30	10	B	Welte - Bürger		
11:40	11	A	Hausdülmen - Daldrup		
11:50	12	B	Merfeld - Kohvedel		
12:00	13	A	Rorup - Mitwick-Weddern		
12:10	14	B	Welte - Pluggendorf		
12:20	15	A	Nieströter - Börnste		
12:30	16	B	TC Rot Weiß Dülmen - Dernekamp		
12:40	17	A	Daldrup - Mitwick-Weddern		
12:50	18	B	Merfeld - Bürger		
13:00	19	A	Rorup - Hausdülmen		
13:10	20	B	Kohvedel - TC Rot Weiß Dülmen		
13:20	21	A	Börnste - Hiddingsel		
13:30	22	B	Pluggendorf - Bürger		
13:40	23	A	Daldrup - Nieströter		
13:50	24	B	TC Rot Weiß Dülmen - Welte		
14:00	25	A	Börnste - Hausdülmen		
14:10	26	B	Dernekamp - Kohvedel		
14:20	27	A	Hiddingsel - Nieströter		
14:30	28	B	Merfeld - Welte		
14:40	29	A	Mitwick-Weddern - Hausdülmen		
14:50	30	B	Pluggendorf - TC Rot Weiß Dülmen		
15:00	31	A	Rorup - Hiddingsel		
15:10	32	B	Bürger - Dernekamp		
15:20	33	A	Börnste - Daldrup		
15:30	34	B	TC Rot Weiß Dülmen - Merfeld		
15:40	35	A	Hausdülmen - Nieströter		
15:50	36	B	Kohvedel - Welte		
16:00	37	A	Mitwick-Weddern - Hiddingsel		

16:10	38	B	Dernekamp - Merfeld			
16:20	39	A	Daldrup - Rorup			
16:30	40	B	Kohvedel - Pluggendorf			
16:40	41	A	Mitwick-Weddern - Börnste			
16:50	42	B	Bürger - TC Rot Weiß Dülmen			